
Date County Venue Address Time

Wed. 9/19/2018 Sussex Bethel United Methodist/Attack Addiction 129 W. 4th St, Lewes, DE 19958 6-8 pm

Tues. 9/25/2018 NCC Christina Care 100 David Hollowell DR 3pm

Wed, 11/14/18 NCC BCCS Drop-In Center 2713 Lancaster Ave. Wilmington, DE 19805 6-8 pm

Wed. 12/12/2019 Kent BCCS Milford 769 E. Masten Circle, Milford, DE 19963 6-8 pm

Mon. 1/14/19 Kent John Wesley Comm. Center 211 W. Division St., Dover, DE 19904 6-8 pm

Wed,2/20/19 Sussex Bethel United Methodist/Attack Addiction 129 W. 4th St, Lewes, DE 19958 6-8 pm

Wed. 3/27/19 Kent BCCS Milford 769 E. Masten Circle, Milford, DE 19963 6-8 pm

Mon. 5/13/2019 Kent John Wesley Comm. Center 211 W. Division St., Dover, DE 19904 6-8 pm

Wed. 6/19/19 Sussex Bethel United Methodist/Attack Addiction 129 W. 4th St, Lewes, DE 19958 6-8 pm

Wed. 7/31/2019 NCC BCCS Drop-In Center 2713 Lancaster Ave. Wilmington, DE 19805 6-8 pm

Wed. 8/21/19 Kent BCCS Milford 769 E. Masten Circle, Milford, DE 19963 6-8 pm

Mon 9/9/19 Kent John Wesley Comm. Center 211 W. Division St., Dover, DE 19904 6-8 pm

Wed. 10/23/19 NCC BCCS Drop In Center 2713 Lancaster Ave. Wilmington, DE 19805 6-8 pm
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